Use of Ultra-low noise Free-field Microphones
Ultra-low noise microphone sets have very low internal
noise, allowing them to conduct acoustic measurements
without significantly adding to the background noise.
Free-field microphone sets are specifically designed for
measurements in environments that are free from
reflections or echoes and are widely used in fields such as
acoustic research, noise monitoring, and sound system

Drawings (mm) [inch]
Fig.2 CRY3261-S01 Microphone Set Drawings
Ordering information
Consisting of Related Products
Measurement Microphone CRY3261 1/2" Free-field
Pre polarized Microphone
Preamplifier
Power Supply
CRY516 Low-noise
Preamplifier
CRY575L Two-channel
Microphone Power Supply
CRY3101-S01 1" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-16kHz, 12
dBA-135dB
CRY3201-S01 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-frequency
microphone set, 12.5 mV/Pa, 3.15 Hz-40
kHz, 23 dBA-147dB
CRY3203-S02 1/2" free-field prepolarized high-sensitivity
microphone set, 50 mV/Pa, 3.15 Hz-20kHz,
16 dBA-132 dB
CRY3401-S01 1/4" free-field prepolarized low-noise
microphone set, 15.8 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-40 kHz,
26dB-142 dB
15 Stephenson Court,
Fraser Road, Priory
Business Park, Bedford,
MK44 3WJ
Optional Accessories
Electrostatic
Actuator
TA0302 1/2" Electrostatic
Actuator
Cable BL5008 aircraft 4-Core
bending
connector to DB9 / 1.6m
Cable BL5008 aircraft 4-core bending
connector to DB9 / 1.6m
CRY3403-S01 1/4" free-field prepolarized high-frequency
microphone set, 4 mV/Pa, 4 Hz-90kHz,
35dBA-154dB